QUISP

sportpertutti

Momenti d'Insieme 2013
Elenco Atleti Convocati - Follonica

Orsetti Femm.
1 CABIDDU SILVIA
2 MARTINELLI COSTANZA
3RICCI FEDERICA
4 SOLDI GAIA
5 FARATRO ASIA
6 BLASIZZA MARTINA
7 PERUZZI FEDERICA
8 BALLERINI CHIARA
9 GROSSI FRANCESCA
4 SOLDI GAIA
10 GIOVANNELLI MELISSA
11 DI GIORGI OLIVIA
6 BLASIZZA MARTINA
2 MARTINELLI COSTANZA
12 STABILE ALICE
13 CASAZZA SHARON
15 DE CASSAI ELISA
16 BECATTINI VIOLA
17 AMERINI MATILDE

Juniores Femm.
1 GRECHI ALESSIA
2 CAPORASO AURORA
3 NICCOLAI GIADA
4 PIANIGIANI SARA
5 GUGLIELMINI CHIARA
6 CELLINI ALESSIA
7 FILIE' NICOLE

8 CANTAGALLI FEDERICA
9 MALVOLTI VITTORIA
10 SPISSU MICHELA
11 BERTOLUCCI SILVIA
12 BALDASSARRI GLORIA
13 CENTI AURORA
14 GAlI SARA

15/01/2013

GR10
F17
PI01
SI03
PI03
LI0S
GR10
PI10
L102
SI03
GR10
L102
LI0S
Fl17
SI103
F104
Fl12
F105
SI03

F105
Fl11
LI02
S101
F104
LI0S
LI102

LUo7
Fl11
Fl104
LUO6
F104
LI102
LI05

2000
FOLLONICA HOCKEY GR 2000 OBBL.
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT. Fl 2000 OBBL.
C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO PI 2000 LIB.
POL. COMUNALE CRAS SI 2000 LIB.
PONTEDERA-BIENTINESE PI 2000 LIB.
CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM LI 2000 LIB.
FOLLONICA HOCKEY GR 2000 COMB.
LUNA ROSSA PI 2000 COMB.
CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA LI 2000 COMB.
POL. COMUNALE CRAS SI 2000 OBBL.
FOLLONICA HOCKEY GR 2000 OBBL.
CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA LI 2000 OBBL.
CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM LI 2000 OBBL.
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT. Fl 2000 LIB.
POL. COMUNALE CRAS SI 2000 LIB.
FIORENTINA PATT. Fl 2000 LIB.
PATT. COVERCIANO Fl 2000 COMB.
G.S. PATT. CALENZANO Fl 2000 COMB.
POL. COMUNALE CRAS SI 2000 COMB. /
1999 - 1998

G.S. PATT. CALENZANO Fl 1999 OBBL. \
POL. COOP EMPOLI Fl 1999 OBBL.
CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA LI 1999 OBBL.
MENS SANA 1871 SI 1999 OBBL.
FIORENTINA PATT. Fl 1999 OBBL.
CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM LI 1999 LIB.
CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA LI 1999 COMB.
LUCCA ROLLER CLUB LU 1998 OBBL.
POL. COOP EMPOLI Fl 1998 OBBL.
FIORENTINA PATT. Fl 1998 LIB.
ANGEL'S SKATE LU 1998 LIB.
FIORENTINA PATT. Fl 1998 LIB.
CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA LI 1998 COMB.

CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM LI 1998 COMB. /

12 Obbliga
13 Libero

10 Obbliga
7 Libero



Azzurri Femm.
1 MICHELOTTI VITTORIA
2 MASSAI GIORGIA
3 PARIGI ELISA
4 FERRI MARTINA
5 MAGGI SARA
6 BORRI LAURA
7 COSTANZI CHIARA
8 CARLUCCIO VIRGINIA

9 INFURNA ELENA
10 MENICHETTI SOFIA
11 TERRENI SARA
12 INNOCENTI SARA
13 BARDELLI CARLOTTA
14 FANTONI SOFIA
15 CAVINI ALEXIA
16 RIZZO MARIA PIA
17 MARTINELLI GIULIA
18 PASCUCCI SARA
19 HARDER OFELIA
20 BERNARDINI SARA
21 BATIGNANI VIRGINIA

Master Femm.
1 GEMINIANI GIULIA
2 NENCINI SARA
3 BADARI CHIARA
4 VANGI VALENTINA

5 IMBROGIANO VALENTINA

6 ANDREOTTI SARA
7 FILIPPELLI GIULIA
8 FALCIANI AZZURRA
9 BARDAZZ| ELISA
10 GUDDEMI GIULIA
11 BERTONELLI VANESSA
12 POGGESI ILARIA
7 FILIPPELLI GIULIA
13 FAVILLI LAURA
14 GHIGNOLA GIULIA
15 EPIFANI IRENE
16 BOTTICI SUSAN
17 GARGIULO DILETTA
6 ANDREOTTI SARA

15/01/2013

PI03
Fl17
F103
LI05
F103
Fl11
GRO08
MS03

Fl11
Fl11
Fl11
FI16
F105
F17
PIO1
SI03
GRO04
S103
FI17
PTO2
POO03

MS03
GRO03
LI02
F105
LI05
PI01
PI03
GRO03
F104
FI16
MS02
Fl17
PI03
LUO3
PI03
S106
MS03
MSO03
P103

1997 - 1996
PONTEDERA-BIENTINESE
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT.
CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR
CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM
CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR
POL. COOP EMPOLI
S.C. GROSSETO
ROT. APUANA CARRARA

POL. COOP EMPOLI

POL. COOP EMPOLI

POL. COOP EMPOLI

ARTISTIC ROLLER CAMPI BISENZIO
G.S. PATT. CALENZANO

FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT.
C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO

POL. COMUNALE CRAS

G.S. PAT. ART. LIBERTAS GROSSETO
POL. COMUNALE CRAS

FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT.

PATT. ART. IL PONTE

S.C. FULGOR

1995 e prec.

ROT. APUANA CARRARA

POL. BARBANELLA UNO
CIRCOLO PATT. LA ROSA

G.S. PATT. CALENZANO

CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM
C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO
PONTEDERA-BIENTINESE

POL. BARBANELLA UNO
FIORENTINA PATT.

ARTISTIC ROLLER CAMPI BISENZIO
S. C. MASSA

FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT.
PONTEDERA-BIENTINESE

SPV HOCKEYSTICA VIAREGGIO
C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO

U.P. POGGIBONSESE

ROT. APUANA CARRARA

ROT. APUANA CARRARA
C.R.E.S.C.0. PATTINAGGIO

PI
Fl
Fl
LI
Fl
Fl
GR
MS

FI
FI
FI
F
FI
FI
PI
sI

SI
FI

PT
PO

MS
GR
LI
Fl
LI
PI
PI
GR
Fl
Fl
MS
Fl
PI
LU
PI
SI
MS
MS
PI

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1994

1995
1995
1995
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1993
1994
1995

OBBL. \

OBBL.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
COMB.

OBBL.
OBBL.
OBBL.
OBBL.
OBBL.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
COMB.

COMB.
COMB.

OBBL.
OBBL. \\
OBBL.
OBBL.
OBBL.
OBBL.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
COMB.
OBBL.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.
LIB.

LIB.
LIB. /

11 Obbliga
14 Libero

8 Obbliga
12 Libero



Under 16 Femm. - (Prof. Cadetti 99-98 - Prof. Jeunesse 97-96)

1 MARIOTTI REBECCA
2 MUGNAI EMILI
3 SODINI ALESSANDRA
4 VATTERONI GIULIA
5 NICCOLAI SHEILA
6 PERALTA DILETTA
7 RESCINITI CAMILLA
8 GORI ANNA
9 BELLI ELISA
10 VOLPE REBECCA
11 CARLUCCI DIANA
12 GIANETTI AURORA
13 MAZZOTTA LAURA

1 GORACCI MATILDE
2 BORRI LAURA

3 MARTELLI ADELAIDE
4 FANTONI SOFIA

5 FREGOSI CELESTE

S101
Fl104
PI01
MS03
F104
LI0S
S103
PI01
F17
F103
F104
LI0S
P101

GRO08
Fl11
POO03
FI17
GR04

MENS SANA 1871

FIORENTINA PATT.

C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO

ROT. APUANA CARRARA
FIORENTINA PATT.

CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM
POL. COMUNALE CRAS
C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT.
CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR
FIORENTINA PATT.

CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM
C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO

S.C. GROSSETO

POL. COOP EMPOLI

S.C. FULGOR

FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT.
G.S. P.A. LIBERTAS GROSSETO

Sl 1999 OBBL.

Prof. Over 16 Femm. - (Prof. Junior 95-94 - Prof. Senior 95 e prec.)

1 VANNINI ILARIA

2 GAMBICORTI GIULIA
3 MONTELATICI SARA
4 ROMBOLI FEDERICA

Categorie Maschili

Orsetti
1 INNOCENTI LUCA
2 GUIDI FILIPPO

Juniores
1 TAMBURRI LORENZO

Prof. Under 16

1 TAMBURRI LORENZO
2 PELLEGRINI MICHAEL
3 TOMMASI MARCO

15/01/2013

GR10
LI05
Fl104
LUo7

FI17
GRO06

PI01

P101
F17
MS02

FOLLONICA HOCKEY

CIR. ARCI LA CIGNA-GYMNASIUM
FIORENTINA PATT.

LUCCA ROLLER CLUB

2001 -2000

FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT.
HOCKEY CLUB CASTIGLIONE

1999 - 1998
C.R.E.S.C.0. PATTINAGGIO

P. Cadetti — P. Jeunesse
C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO
FIRENZE OLTRARNO PATT.

S.C. MASSA

FI 1999 LIB.
PI 1999 LIB.
MS 1999 COMB.
FI 1999 COMB.
LI 1999 COMB. 7 Obbliga
SI 1999 COMB. >10Libero
PI 1998 OBBL.
FI 1998 LIB.
FI 1998 LIB.
FI 1998 LIB.
LI 1998 LIB.
PI 1998 OBBL.
GR 1997 OBBL.
FI 1997 OBBL. 3 Obbliga
PO 1997 LIB. 2 Libero
FI 1996 OBBL.
GR 1996 LIB.
GR 1995 OBBL.
LI 1995 COMB. 4 Obbliga
FI 1995 OBBL. 2 Libero
LU 1995 COMB.
FI 2001 COMB. 2 Obbliga
GR 2001 COMB. 2 Libero
PI 1998 LIB.

1 Obbliga
PI 1998 OBBL. 3 Libero

Fl 1997 LIB.
MS 1996 LIB.



	Foglio1

